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Results

Competition Part: 3

Event 13 - 50m Backstroke Women
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. Name

. POJAR REBECCA

. MARINESCU MONICA
. COTINGHIU IULIA

. MICLAUS SANDRA

. DASCAL ALEXIA

. DASCAL ANA

. ANDONIE ANDREEA

. TODORAN IOANA

. VLADUTU GEORGIANA
. HERMENEAN IOANA
. TOTH NAOMI
STOICA LUCIANA
. TODERAS SILVIA
. GADEA CLAUDIA
. CSENDES MARIA DOLORES
. SCHNEIDER KRISTINA

. PERDE DARIA
. SCARLATESCU SABRINA

. CRISAN INA
. IVAN JASMINNE
. STAN ALINA
. COSTACHE ELISA
. RASINAR ALEXANDRA
. GARBOAN HELSINIA
. BARAIAN SONIA
. NAHED ANNA
. FANGLI HENRIETTA
. PAKAI ZSOFIA
. DRAGOI ANDREEA
. GADEA IOANA
. DANCIU SARA
. PIEDEMONTE IOANA
. POP ARIANA
. DRAGAN TEODORA
. SZILAGY| RENATA
. LUKACS HENRIETTA
. ARTENE MARIA
. SOMESFALEAN MARA
. UIVARI RHONA
. SPANU CLARA
. BUD MARA
NICOLA ANDREEA
. OLCSVARI NORA
. PETRESCU MARIA
. SATMARI SANDRA

YoB.

2000
1999
1998
1999
2001
2002
1999
2000

1999
2000
2000
1998
2000
2001
2000
1999

2001
1999

2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2002
2001
2003
2001
2000
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2001

Team

CSw
STE
ATB
CMC
SWC
SWC
SWC
CSG

LER
CSG
Ccsw
SPL
CcMC
ATB
STE
Ccsw

ACN
CPT

Ccsw
SS1
DEB
ATB
ACN
ACN
ACN
ATB
STG
VCN
ATB
ATB
ATB
SS1
SSM
ATB
SSM
STG
CSG
ACN
ACN
SPL
Ccsw
ATB
ACN
ATB
Ccsw

Nat.

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO
RO

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

Time Pkt. Cup

00:33,40
00:34,43
00:34,87
00:35,00
00:35,17
00:35,28
00:35,44
00:35,47
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00:35,61
00:35,76
00:35,79
00:35,79
00:35,83
00:35,95
00:36,19
00:36,66

00:36,90
00:37,11

00:37,16
00:37,20
00:37,26
00:37,31
00:37,74
00:38,17
00:38,45
00:38,46
00:38,59
00:38,71
00:39,22
00:39,30
00:39,41
00:39,62
00:39,69
00:40,34
00:40,36
00:40,66
00:40,95
00:41,05
00:41,06
00:41,31
00:41,44
00:41,44
00:41,47
00:41,92
00:42,00
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Continuation: Event 13 - 50m Backstroke Women

OPEN

PI.

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Name

CODARLEANU PATRICIA
COLCER CATALINA
RATIU MAYSA
DRAGULET CLAUDIA

SERMAN IOANA ALEXANDRA

CEACA DIANA
BOICENCO LUANA
OLT INGRID
BRATOSIN ALEXIA
GANEA LILIANA
KAVIDA DESPINA
NAIDIN ALEXANDRA
FOGOROS IOANA
BLAGA STELIANA
SANGEORZAN LORENA
POPESCU TEODORA
MOCANU ERIKA
BADRALEXI KATERINA
MARIE VANESSA
DANCIU ELIA

ILIE BIANCA
SCHOUTEN TANIA
SCORTEA ECATERINA
RUS REBECA
BARBU ANISSIA
TILA VANESSA

ILEA MIRUNA
BREHAR RUXANDRA
IOANA DARIA

SZABO SARA

OTOIU ANA

MEZEI BLANKA
COZMA CASIANA
GRIGORIU ALEXANDRA
GOZNER INGRID
NEAG ALEXANDRA
MUNTEANU OANA
BUGAR ANNA
RAPOLTI ESZTER
ECEDI ALEXANDRA
CHETAN IRIS

RADU MARIA

VAJAS ZSOFI
TOBIAS ANETT
JOLDOS ANA-MARIA
KRISAN MEDA
DALLARA LETIZIA
BUDIU PATRICIA

CHIBULCUTEAN BEATRICE

HANZU BIANCA

YoB.

2002
2003
2003
2002
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2004
2004
2001
2001
2000
2002
2003
2002
2004
2004
2000
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2002
2004
2003
2004
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003

Team

STE
ATB
ACN
DEB
SS1
ACN
DCT
ACN
DCT
DEB
CSw
ATB
ATB
MSB
ASB
DEB
ATB
CSw
MSB
ATB
ATB
SWC
ATB
SWC
ATB
CPT
CSw
ASB
ATB
SWC
CPT
CSw
SSM
SSM
CSw
CSw
DCT
CSw
ACN
CSw
ASB
ACN
ACN
CSw
OFB
SWC
CSw
SWC
ASB
CSw

Nat.

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

Time Pkt. Cup

00:42,07
00:42,31
00:43,07
00:43,10
00:43,15
00:43,16
00:43,38
00:43,52
00:43,57
00:43,66
00:43,97
00:44,15
00:44,17
00:44,24
00:44,35
00:44,76
00:44,77
00:45,40
00:45,41
00:46,02
00:46,06
00:46,29
00:46,31
00:46,38
00:46,76
00:46,78
00:47,18
00:47,34
00:47,40
00:47,80
00:48,11
00:49,73
00:49,75
00:49,85
00:49,85
00:50,02
00:50,16
00:50,20
00:51,21
00:51,74
00:52,05
00:52,51
00:53,01
00:53,20
00:53,48
00:53,51
00:53,63
00:53,87
00:53,99
00:54,76
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Continuation: Event 13 - 50m Backstroke Women

OPEN

Pl. Name

96. BODEA SONIA

97. BANFI TIMEA

98. GORBAI ZSOFIA

99. MOLDOVAN RALUCA
100. RAFA TANIA
101. CHIS ARIANA
102. IAKAB SARLOTA
103. KOLUMBAN REKA
104. CHIRILA MARA
105. SIRBU SARA
106. ZSIGMOND SZARA
107. IUGA ALEXANDRA

POP ELIZA

Did not Start
MOLDOVAN APRILIA
Did not Start
MOLDOVAN IOANA
Did not Start
SIMIOANA MALINA
Did not Start
MOLDOVAN ARINIA
Did not Start

IURIAN CATINCA
Did not Start
NICOLAU TIMEEA
Did not Start
TANTAU IULIA

Did not Start

MAIER ALISA

Did not Start

OLAR ANAMARIA
Did not Start

BALO ZSOFIA

Did not Start
MOLDOVAN DARIA
Did not Start
RACOTI DIANA

Did not Start
SAVASTITA SIMONA
Did not Start

9 ANI

Pl. Name

. SERMAN [OANA ALEXANDRA
. CEACA DIANA

. NAIDIN ALEXANDRA

. FOGOROS IOANA

. DANCIU ELIA

GO WNPEF

YoB.

2004
2004
2004
2002
2004
2004
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2001

2003

2001

1999

2004

2003

2003

2001

2000

1998

2004

2004

2001

2000

YoB.

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Team

ACN
CSw
ACN
CSw
OFB
ACN
CSw
ACN
OFB
MSB
ACN
OFB

SWC

SWC

SWC

SWC

SWC

SWC

ACN

CSw

CSw

ACN

SWO

ACN

ACN

DEB

Team

SS1
ACN
ATB
ATB
ATB

Nat.

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO

RO

RO

RO

RO

RO

RO

RO

RO

RO

RO

RO

RO

RO

Nat.

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

Time

00:55,15
00:55,56
00:56,41
00:56,62
00:57,96
00:58,41
00:58,84
00:59,23
00:59,52
01:00,30
01:00,89
01:01,78

Time

00:43,15
00:43,16
00:44,15
00:44,17
00:46,02

Pkt. Cup

w
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DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Pkt. Cup
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Continuation: Event 13 - 50m Backstroke Women

9 ANI

PI.

. ILIE BIANCA

. TILA VANESSA

. IOANA DARIA

. SZABO SARA

. OTOIU ANA

. MEZEI BLANKA

. GRIGORIU ALEXANDRA
. RAPOLTI ESZTER

. RADU MARIA

. TOBIAS ANETT

. BUDIU PATRICIA

. CHIBULCUTEAN BEATRICE
. BODEA SONIA

. BANFI TIMEA

. GORBAI ZSOFIA

. RAFA TANIA

. CHIS ARIANA

. KOLUMBAN REKA
. CHIRILA MARA

. SIRBU SARA

. ZSIGMOND SZARA
. IUGA ALEXANDRA

Name

BALO ZSOFIA

Did not Start
MOLDOVAN ARINIA
Did not Start
MOLDOVAN DARIA
Did not Start

10 ANI

PI.

. NAHED ANNA

. ARTENE MARIA
. SPANU CLARA
. BUD MARA
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Name

NICOLA ANDREEA

. PETRESCU MARIA
. COLCER CATALINA
. RATIU MAYSA

. BOICENCO LUANA
10.
. BRATOSIN ALEXIA
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

OLT INGRID

KAVIDA DESPINA
BADRALEXI KATERINA
SCORTEA ECATERINA
RUS REBECA

BARBU ANISSIA

ILEA MIRUNA

YoB.

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004

2004

2004

YoB.

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Team

ATB
CPT
ATB
SWC
CPT
CSw
SSM
ACN
ACN
CSw
SWC
ASB
ACN
CSw
ACN
OFB
ACN
ACN
OFB
MSB
ACN
OFB

SWO

SWC

ACN

Team

ATB
CSG
SPL
Ccsw
ATB
ATB
ATB
ACN
DCT
ACN
DCT
Ccsw
Ccsw
ATB
SWC
ATB
Ccsw

Nat.

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO

RO

RO

Nat.

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

Time

00:46,06
00:46,78
00:47,40
00:47,80
00:48,11
00:49,73
00:49,85
00:51,21
00:52,51
00:53,20
00:53,87
00:53,99
00:55,15
00:55,56
00:56,41
00:57,96
00:58,41
00:59,23
00:59,52
01:00,30
01:00,89
01:01,78

Time

00:38,46
00:40,95
00:41,31
00:41,44
00:41,44
00:41,92
00:42,31
00:43,07
00:43,38
00:43,52
00:43,57
00:43,97
00:45,40
00:46,31
00:46,38
00:46,76
00:47,18

Pkt. Cup
0 3
0 2
0 1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
32
-

2
DNS
DNS
DNS
Pkt. Cup

0 9

0o 7

0 6

0 5

0 5

0 3

0 2

0 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Continuation: Event 13 - 50m Backstroke Women

10 ANI

PI.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Name

COZMA CASIANA
NEAG ALEXANDRA
MUNTEANU OANA
BUGAR ANNA
ECEDI ALEXANDRA
VAJAS ZSOFI
KRISAN MEDA
DALLARA LETIZIA
HANZU BIANCA

NICOLAU TIMEEA
Did not Start
MOLDOVAN APRILIA
Did not Start

IURIAN CATINCA
Did not Start

11 ANI

PI
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NFPOOWONOUDNMWNERO

. Name

. DASCAL ANA

. GARBOAN HELSINIA
. DRAGOI ANDREEA

. GADEA IOANA

. DANCIU SARA

. PIEDEMONTE IOANA
. POP ARIANA

. SZILAGY| RENATA

. SOMESFALEAN MARA
. UIVARI RHONA

. OLCSVARI NORA

. CODARLEANU PATRICIA
. DRAGULET CLAUDIA
. GANEA LILIANA

. MOCANU ERIKA

. MARIE VANESSA

. BREHAR RUXANDRA
. GOZNER INGRID

. CHETAN IRIS

. JOLDOS ANA-MARIA
. MOLDOVAN RALUCA
. IAKAB SARLOTA

YoB.

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2003

2003

2003

YoB.

2002

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Team

SSM
CSw
DCT
CSw
CSw
ACN
SWC
CSw
CSw

ACN

SWC

SWC

Team

SWC

ACN
ATB
ATB
ATB
SS1
SSM
SSM
ACN
ACN
ACN
STE
DEB
DEB
ATB
MSB
ASB
Ccsw
ASB
OFB
Ccsw
Ccsw

Nat.

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO

RO

RO

Nat.

RO

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

Time

00:49,75
00:50,02
00:50,16
00:50,20
00:51,74
00:53,01
00:53,51
00:53,63
00:54,76

Time

00:35,28

00:38,17
00:39,22
00:39,30
00:39,41
00:39,62
00:39,69
00:40,36
00:41,05
00:41,06
00:41,47
00:42,07
00:43,10
00:43,66
00:44,77
00:45,41
00:47,34
00:49,85
00:52,05
00:53,48
00:56,62
00:58,84

Pkt. Cup
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12 ANI
PI. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. DASCAL ALEXIA 2001 sSwcC RO 00:35,17 0 9
2. GADEA CLAUDIA 2001 ATB RO  00:35,95 0o 7
3. PERDE DARIA 2001 ACN RO 00:36,90 0 6
4. IVAN JASMINNE 2001 SSs1 RO 00:37,20 0 5
5. COSTACHE ELISA 2001 ATB RO 00:37,31 0 4
6. RASINAR ALEXANDRA 2001 ACN RO 00:37,74 0 3
7. BARAIAN SONIA 2001 ACN RO 00:38,45 0 2
8. FANGLI HENRIETTA 2001 STG RO  00:38,59 0 1
9. DRAGAN TEODORA 2001 ATB RO 00:40,34 0
10. LUKACS HENRIETTA 2001 STG RO  00:40,66 0
11. SATMARI SANDRA 2001 Csw RO 00:42,00 0
12. BLAGA STELIANA 2001 MSB RO 00:44,24 0
13. SANGEORZAN LORENA 2001 ASB RO 00:44,35 0
RACOTI DIANA 2001 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
MOLDOVAN IOANA 2001 sSWcC RO DNS
Did not Start
POP ELIZA 2001 sSWcC RO DNS
Did not Start
TANTAU IULIA 2001 Csw RO DNS
Did not Start
13 ANI
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. POJAR REBECCA 2000 Csw RO 00:33,40 0 9
2. TODORAN IOANA 2000 CsSG RO 00:35,47 0o 7
3. HERMENEAN IOANA 2000 CsSG RO 00:35,76 0 6
4. TOTH NAOMI 2000 Csw RO 00:35,79 0 5
5. TODERAS SILVIA 2000 CMC RO 00:35,83 0 4
6. CSENDES MARIA DOLORES 2000 STE RO 00:36,19 0 3
7. CRISAN INA 2000 Csw RO 00:37,16 0 2
8. STAN ALINA 2000 DEB RO 00:37,26 0 1
9. PAKAI ZSOFIA 2000 VCN RO 00:38,71 0
10. POPESCU TEODORA 2000 DEB RO 00:44,76 0
11. SCHOUTEN TANIA 2000 sSWcC RO 00:46,29 0
MAIER ALISA 2000 Csw RO DNS
Did not Start
SAVASTITA SIMONA 2000 DEB RO DNS
Did not Start
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14 ANI
PI. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. MARINESCU MONICA 1999 STE RO 00:34,43 0 9
2. MICLAUS SANDRA 1999 CMC RO  00:35,00 0o 7
3. ANDONIE ANDREEA 1999 SWwWC RO 00:35,44 0 6
4. VLADUTU GEORGIANA 1999 LER RO 00:35,61 0 5
5. SCHNEIDER KRISTINA 1999 CSWwW RO 00:36,66 0 4
6. SCARLATESCU SABRINA 1999 CPT RO 00:37,11 0 3
SIMIOANA MALINA 1999 SWwWC RO DNS
Did not Start
15 ANI
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. COTINGHIU IULIA 1998 ATB RO 00:34,87 0 9
2. STOICA LUCIANA 1998 SPL RO 00:35,79 0o 7
OLAR ANAMARIA 1998 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
Event 14 - 50m Backstroke Men
OPEN
PI. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. MILITARU ALEXANDRU 1998 CPT RO  00:29,59 0 9
2. ROSIANU EMIL 1998 LBR RO 00:29,66 0o 7
3. GHEORGHITA TIBERIU 1998 LBR RO  00:30,95 0 6
4. RATIU GEORGE 2000 CMC RO 00:31,20 0 5
5. RADU IONUT 1999 ATB RO 00:31,46 0 4
6. TIMBUS ALEX 1998 VCN RO 00:31,56 0 3
7. ION ALEXANDRU 1998 DEB RO 00:31,74 0 2
8. BONEA SABIN 1999 ATB RO 00:32,01 0 1
9. ION NICOLAE 1998 LER RO 00:32,23 0
10. POPAZOV RAZVAN 2000 CPT RO 00:32,36 0
11. CANGE GABRIEL 1998 LBR RO  00:33,03 0
12. DEDU CATALIN 1998 SPL RO 00:33,13 0
13. POPESCU ROBERT 2001 STE RO  00:33,59 0
14. SPINU COSMIN 1998 LUN RO  00:33,60 0
15. DOBRA ANDREI 1999 MSB RO 00:34,49 0
16. ACHILIE ROBERT 1998 LER RO  00:34,56 0
17. TOMPA GYORGY 2000 CsG RO  00:34,65 0
18. GLIGAN VLAD 2000 CMC RO 00:35,25 0
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Continuation: Event 14 - 50m Backstroke Men

OPEN

PI.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

Name

VAIDIAN IUSTIN
MICU ALEXANDRU
BARNA SERBAN
SERBAN MIHAI
MOSNEGUTU CATALIN
POPA ANDREI
VILCINSCHI ANDREI
SERDIN COSMIN
COMAN LIVIU
CAMPAN MIHAI
CARDASOL FLORIN
GERGELY MIHAI
SERBAN BOGDAN
CAZAN VLAD
CRETU BOGDAN
VEISS MARIUS
ROGOVEANU VLAD
BALACEANU ANDREI
CHISIU RAZVAN
MARINICA RARES
GARIN HADRIAN
MIHALY ZSOLT
DOBRE DANIEL
CRETOIU ANDREI
TARARA TUDOR
BALAZS LASZLO
PADURARU ANDREI
TANASESCU VLAD
RAPOLTI ZSOLT
MARICA RADU
MURESAN ARTHUR
CARCIUMARESCU DAVID
MORARIU LUCA
TATAR ALEX
CINEGE TAMAS
NICOLA IONUT
LASZLO MATYAS
PACURETU ARIN
MITELUT STEFAN
PANDELE ALEXANDRU
IANCU DIMITRIE
BENCZE ZETENY
STAN MATEI
MUNTOIU TUDOR
OTOIU LUCA
VASILE ANDREI
MUNTEAN CRISTIAN
BUDIU FLAVIUS
STOIAN ANTONIO
LUNGU ANDREI

YoB.

2001
2000
2000
1999
2001
2002
2000
2001
2002
1999
2001
2003
2000
1999
2002
2004
2003
2002
2000
2001
2002
1999
2003
1999
2004
2000
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
1999
2003
2002
2004
2003
2004
2004
2002
2001
2003
2002
2002
2004
2004

Team

MSB
CMC
STG
ATB
SSM
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
SWC
ATB
ACN
ATB
MSB
CPT
ACN
DCT
ATB
SWC
ATB
CSw
CSG
LER
DEB
SS1
SWO
ATB
ATB
ACN
ACN
ASB
CPT
ATB
ACN
ACN
ATB
SWO
DCT
ATB
ATB
ATB
CSG
ATB
MSB
CPT
ATB
SWC
SWC
CPT
ATB

Nat.

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

Time Pkt. Cup

00:35,33
00:35,49
00:35,52
00:35,65
00:36,00
00:36,44
00:36,44
00:36,48
00:36,87
00:37,16
00:37,25
00:37,41
00:37,79
00:37,98
00:38,10
00:38,21
00:38,29
00:38,64
00:38,75
00:38,91
00:39,19
00:39,20
00:39,28
00:39,34
00:40,58
00:40,92
00:40,96
00:41,20
00:41,54
00:41,80
00:42,02
00:42,17
00:42,21
00:42,34
00:42,46
00:42,87
00:42,90
00:42,92
00:43,26
00:43,33
00:43,35
00:43,47
00:43,51
00:43,68
00:44,25
00:44,31
00:44,50
00:44,56
00:45,30
00:45,33
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Continuation: Event 14 - 50m Backstroke Men

OPEN

PI.
69.

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.

Name

ANGHEL DARIUS
KACSO GERGELY
BODUREAN PETER
RADU ALEXANDRU
LUPEAN MIHAI
TEBURZUCA DORU
TIRATAN ALEX
ANDREICA DENIS
ADRIAN EMANUEL
ARSENIE ERIC

CHIS ANDREI

HAJDO KOPPANY
SOMESFALEAN ANDREI
TOROK ARON
GIURAN DRAGOS
DUMITRESCU CATALIN
HURMUZACHE ROBERT
CRACIUNAS VICTOR
BACIU DARIO

BODEA SERGIU

LICU ALBERT

ZEIC BOGDAN
ELECHES CIPRIAN
SOTELECAN GEORGE
TANTAU OCTAVIAN
MESTER TUDOR
COSTACHE ALEXANDRU
MOCAN SERGIU
ORZA TUDOR
SARBULESCU MATEI
VELE GEORGE
SCARLAT CRIS
ANDRAS ELOD
STOICA TUDOR
SUSMAN RAZVAN
RAZA SERAFIM
JOLDES GEORGE
NEMETH ALEX
MARGINEAN RAUL
PLATON ARIS

JIMAN DARIUS
BODEA CATALIN
RUSU LUCA

MARGINEAN SASHA
Did not Start
MATYUS BENCE

Did not Start
BALAZS KRISTOF
Did not Start

YoB.

2004
2003
2000
2000
2001
2000
2004
2004
2002
2004
1999
2002
2003
2001
2004
2004
2003
2002
2003
2000
2000
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2002
2004
2004
2004
2000
2003
2003
2004
1999
2003
2003
2004
2003
2002
2004

2003

2002

2002

Team

ATB
STG
SWO
ACN
ACN
ACN
ACN
CSw
ASB
ATB
ACN
SWO
ACN
SWC
MSB
ATB
ATB
MSB
ACN
ACN
ATB
ACN
ACN
SWC
ACN
ACN
ATB
ACN
OFB
MSB
OFB
ATB
SWO
SWC
OFB
OFB
OFB
SWO
SWC
ACN
ACN
OFB
ACN

SWC

SWO

SWO

Nat.

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO

RO

RO

Time Pkt. Cup

00:45,51
00:45,51
00:45,73
00:46,35
00:46,48
00:46,63
00:46,89
00:47,15
00:47,54
00:47,59
00:47,59
00:47,86
00:48,02
00:48,16
00:48,19
00:48,24
00:49,19
00:49,82
00:50,46
00:50,82
00:50,86
00:51,33
00:51,41
00:51,44
00:51,61
00:53,30
00:53,78
00:54,57
00:55,14
00:56,34
00:56,37
00:56,65
00:56,95
00:57,00
00:58,14
00:58,37
00:59,84
01:00,64
01:02,70
01:03,10
01:05,12
01:10,34
01:15,11
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_ Results
Continuation: Event 14 - 50m Backstroke Men
OPEN
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
MOLDOVAN FLAVIUS 2003 SwcC RO DNS
Did not Start
PLATON LUKA 2001 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
TUDOSE VLAD 1999 ATB RO DNS
Did not Start
PETRACHE DARIUS 2004 ATB RO DNS
Did not Start
LAPADAT CRISTI 2004 ATB RO DNS
Did not Start
FARAGAU BOGDAN 2004 CsSWwW RO DNS
Did not Start
IONESCU MIHNEA 2001 ATB RO DNS
Did not Start
STAN ANDREI 2004 CsSWwW RO DNS
Did not Start
BUTUROAGA JOSHUA 2004 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
BUDIU MIHAI 2002 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
KOVACI EDUARD 2003 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
BUTUROAGA LUCAS 2003 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
SIMIAN IONUT 1999 MSB RO DNS
Did not Start
PETER ARTHUR 2003 ATB RO Disg (12:00)
9 ANI
PI. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. VEISS MARIUS 2004 ACN RO 00:38,21 0O 9
2. TARARA TUDOR 2004 SS1 RO 00:40,58 0o 7
3. CARCIUMARESCU DAVID 2004 CPT RO 00:42,17 0O 6
4, NICOLA IONUT 2004 ATB RO 00:42,87 0 5
5. PANDELE ALEXANDRU 2004 ATB RO 00:43,33 0O 4
6. BENCZE ZETENY 2004 CsG RO 00:43,47 0 3
7. STAN MATEI 2004 ATB RO 00:43,51 0 2
8. STOIAN ANTONIO 2004 CPT RO 00:45,30 0 1
9. LUNGU ANDREI 2004 ATB RO 00:45,33 0
10. ANGHEL DARIUS 2004 ATB RO 00:45,51 0
11. TIRATAN ALEX 2004 ACN RO 00:46,89 0
12. ANDREICA DENIS 2004 CsSwW RO 00:47,15 0
13. ARSENIE ERIC 2004 ATB RO 00:47,59 0
14. GIURAN DRAGOS 2004 MSB RO 00:48,19 0
15. DUMITRESCU CATALIN 2004 ATB RO 00:48,24 0
16. SOTELECAN GEORGE 2004 SwcC RO 00:51,44 0
17. TANTAU OCTAVIAN 2004 ACN RO 00:51,61 0
18. MOCAN SERGIU 2004 ACN RO 00:54,57 0
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Results

Continuation: Event 14 - 50m Backstroke Men

9 ANI

Pl

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Name

SARBULESCU MATEI
VELE GEORGE
SCARLAT CRIS
RAZA SERAFIM
PLATON ARIS

RUSU LUCA

PETRACHE DARIUS
Did not Start

STAN ANDREI

Did not Start

LAPADAT CRISTI

Did not Start
BUTUROAGA JOSHUA
Did not Start
FARAGAU BOGDAN
Did not Start

10 ANI

Co~NoOnAMWN R I

NNNNNNPEPRPRRRPRRRPRPRREE
ORWNRPOOONOUIAWNEREO

. Name

. GERGELY MIHAI

. ROGOVEANU VLAD

. DOBRE DANIEL

. PADURARU ANDREI

. RAPOLTI ZSOLT

. MURESAN ARTHUR

. MORARIU LUCA

. TATAR ALEX

. CINEGE TAMAS

. PACURETU ARIN

. IANCU DIMITRIE

. VASILE ANDREI

. KACSO GERGELY

. SOMESFALEAN ANDREI
. HURMUZACHE ROBERT
. BACIU DARIO

. ZEIC BOGDAN

. ELECHES CIPRIAN

. MESTER TUDOR

. COSTACHE ALEXANDRU
. STOICA TUDOR

. SUSMAN RAZVAN

. NEMETH ALEX

. MARGINEAN RAUL

. JIMAN DARIUS

KOVACI EDUARD

Did not Start
MOLDOVAN FLAVIUS
Did not Start

YoB.

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

YoB.

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2003

2003

Team

MSB
OFB
ATB
OFB
ACN
ACN

ATB

CSw

ATB

ACN

CSw

Team

ACN
DCT
LER
ATB
ACN
ASB
ATB
ACN
ACN
DCT
ATB
ATB
STG
ACN
ATB
ACN
ACN
ACN
ACN
ATB
SWC
OFB
SWO
SWC
ACN

ACN

SWC

Nat.

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO

RO

RO

RO

RO

Nat.

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO

RO

Time

00:56,34
00:56,37
00:56,65
00:58,37
01:03,10
01:15,11

Time

00:37,41
00:38,29
00:39,28
00:40,96
00:41,54
00:42,02
00:42,21
00:42,34
00:42,46
00:42,92
00:43,35
00:44,31
00:45,51
00:48,02
00:49,19
00:50,46
00:51,33
00:51,41
00:53,30
00:53,78
00:57,00
00:58,14
01:00,64
01:02,70
01:05,12

Pkt. Cup

cNoloNoNoNo)

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

Pkt. Cup
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Continuation: Event 14 - 50m Backstroke Men
10 ANI
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
MARGINEAN SASHA 2003 SwcC RO DNS
Did not Start
BUTUROAGA LUCAS 2003 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
PETER ARTHUR 2003 ATB RO Disg (12:00)
11 ANI
PI. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. POPA ANDREI 2002 ATB RO 00:36,44 0O 9
2. COMAN LIVIU 2002 ATB RO 00:36,87 0o 7
3. CRETU BOGDAN 2002 CPT RO 00:38,10 0O 6
4, BALACEANU ANDREI 2002 ATB RO 00:38,64 0 5
5. GARIN HADRIAN 2002 Csw RO 00:39,19 0O 4
6. TANASESCU VLAD 2002 ATB RO 00:41,20 0 3
7. MARICA RADU 2002 ACN RO 00:41,80 0 2
8. MITELUT STEFAN 2002 ATB RO 00:43,26 0 1
9. MUNTOIU TUDOR 2002 MSB RO 00:43,68 0
10. MUNTEAN CRISTIAN 2002 SwcC RO 00:44,50 0
11. BUDIU FLAVIUS 2002 SwcC RO 00:44,56 0
12. ADRIAN EMANUEL 2002 ASB RO 00:47,54 0
13. HAJDO KOPPANY 2002 SwWO RO 00:47,86 0
14. CRACIUNAS VICTOR 2002 MSB RO 00:49,82 0
15. ORZA TUDOR 2002 OFB RO 00:55,14 0
16. BODEA CATALIN 2002 OFB RO 01:10,34 0
BALAZS KRISTOF 2002 SwWO RO DNS
Did not Start
BUDIU MIHAI 2002 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
MATYUS BENCE 2002 SwWO RO DNS
Did not Start
12 ANI
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. POPESCU ROBERT 2001 STE RO 00:33,59 0O 9
2. VAIDIAN IUSTIN 2001 MSB RO 00:35,33 0o 7
3. MOSNEGUTU CATALIN 2001 SSM RO 00:36,00 0O 6
4. SERDIN COSMIN 2001 ATB RO 00:36,48 0 5
5. CARDASOL FLORIN 2001 ATB RO 00:37,25 0O 4
6. MARINICA RARES 2001 ATB RO 00:38,91 0 3
7. OTOIU LUCA 2001 CPT RO 00:44,25 0 2
8. LUPEAN MIHAI 2001 ACN RO 00:46,48 0 1
9. TOROK ARON 2001 SwcC RO 00:48,16 0
PLATON LUKA 2001 ACN RO DNS

Did not Start
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Results

Continuation: Event 14 - 50m Backstroke Men
12 ANI

PI.

Name

IONESCU MIHNEA
Did not Start

13 ANI

PI.

1.

© 0o ~NO U B~ W N

Name

RATIU GEORGE

. POPAZOV RAZVAN

. TOMPA GYORGY
. GLIGAN VLAD

. MICU ALEXANDRU

. BARNA SERBAN

. VILCINSCHI ANDREI
. SERBAN BOGDAN

. CHISIU RAZVAN

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

BALAZS LASZLO
BODUREAN PETER
RADU ALEXANDRU
TEBURZUCA DORU
BODEA SERGIU
LICU ALBERT
ANDRAS ELOD

14 ANI

Pl

P OOWoKO~NO U~ w N -

e

Name

. RADU IONUT
. BONEA SABIN

. DOBRA ANDREI

. SERBAN MIHAI

. CAMPAN MIHAI

. CAZAN VLAD

. MIHALY ZSOLT

. CRETOIU ANDREI
. LASZLO MATYAS
. CHIS ANDREI

. JOLDES GEORGE

SIMIAN IONUT
Did not Start
TUDOSE VLAD
Did not Start

YoB.
2001

YoB.

2000
2000

2000
2000

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

YoB.

1999
1999

1999

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1999

1999

Team
ATB

Team

CMC
CPT

CSG
CMC

CcMC
STG
ATB
ATB
SWC
SWO
SWO
ACN
ACN
ACN
ATB
SWO

Team

ATB
ATB

MSB

ATB
SWC
MSB
CSG
DEB
SWO
ACN
OFB

MSB

ATB

Nat.
RO

Nat.

RO
RO

RO
RO

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

Nat.

RO
RO

RO

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO

RO

Time

Time

00:31,20
00:32,36

00:34,65
00:35,25

00:35,49
00:35,52
00:36,44
00:37,79
00:38,75
00:40,92
00:45,73
00:46,35
00:46,63
00:50,82
00:50,86
00:56,95

Time

00:31,46
00:32,01

00:34,49

00:35,65
00:37,16
00:37,98
00:39,20
00:39,34
00:42,90
00:47,59
00:59,84

Pkt. Cup
DNS
Pkt. Cup
0 9
o 7
0O 6
0 5
0 4
0 3
0o 2
0 1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
Pkt. Cup
0 9
o 7
0O 6
0 5
0 4
0 3
0o 2
0 1
0
0
0
DNS
DNS
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_ Results
15 ANI

PI. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. MILITARU ALEXANDRU 1998 CPT RO 00:29,59 0 9
2. ROSIANU EMIL 1998 LBR RO 00:29,66 0o 7
3. GHEORGHITA TIBERIU 1998 LBR RO 00:30,95 0 6
4, TIMBUS ALEX 1998 VCN RO 00:31,56 0 5
5. ION ALEXANDRU 1998 DEB RO 00:31,74 0 4
6. ION NICOLAE 1998 LER RO 00:32,23 0 3
7. CANGE GABRIEL 1998 LBR RO 00:33,03 0 2
8. DEDU CATALIN 1998 SPL RO 00:33,13 0 1
9. SPINU COSMIN 1998 LUN RO 00:33,60 0

10. ACHILIE ROBERT 1998 LER RO 00:34,56 0

Event 15 - 200m Ind. Medley Women

OPEN

PI. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. COTINGHIU IULIA 1998 ATB RO 02:33,06 0 9
2. SAVASTITA SIMONA 2000 DEB RO 02:34,71 0o 7
3. RADU ALEXANDRA 1998 FAR RO 02:34,92 0 6
4, STOICA ELENA 1999 ATB RO 02:36,88 0 5
5. NAE ANDREEA 1999 CPT RO 02:37,46 0 4
6. CSENDES MARIA DOLORES 2000 STE RO 02:38,81 0 3
7. GADEA CLAUDIA 2001 ATB RO 02:39,82 0 2
8. MICLAUS SANDRA 1999 CMC RO 02:39,96 0 1
9. MARINESCU MONICA 1999 STE RO 02:40,00 0

10. POJAR REBECCA 2000 CswW RO 02:40,26 0

11. SCARLATESCU SABRINA 1999 CPT RO 02:40,86 0

12. DASCAL ANA 2002 SWCcC RO 02:41,02 0

13. DASCAL ALEXIA 2001 sSwcC RO 02:41,80 0

14. ANDREI ANDREEA 1998 LLP RO 02:42,16 0

15. ONEATA OANA 1998 CPT RO 02:42,37 0

16. VLADUTU GEORGIANA 1999 LER RO 02:42,43 0

17. ANDONIE ANDREEA 1999 SWC RO 02:42,76 0

18. STOICAN ANA 1999 ATB RO 02:44,74 0

19. MAXIN MELISA 2000 CMC RO 02:45,93 0

20. STAN ALINA 2000 DEB RO 02:46,00 0

21. TODERAS SILVIA 2000 CMC RO 02:47,34 0

22. POP ANDREEA 1998 CMC RO 02:47,96 0

23. JULEAN IULIA 1999 CMC RO 02:50,24 0

24. DRAGOI ANDREEA 2002 ATB RO 02:50,53 0

25. KONTRA NICOLA 2000 CswW RO 02:50,58 0

26. PASCU CEZARA 2000 DEB RO 02:51,05 0

27. COSTACHE ELISA 2001 ATB RO 02:51,14 0

28. UIVARI RHONA 2002 ACN RO 02:53,40 0

29. BARAIAN SONIA 2001 ACN RO 02:53,48 0

30. STOICA LUCIANA 1998 SPL RO 02:55,10 0

31. GADEA IOANA 2002 ATB RO 02:55,76 0
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Continuation: Event 15 - 200m Ind. Medley Women
OPEN
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
32. IVAN JASMINNE 2001 Ss1 RO 02:56,34 0
33. RASINAR ALEXANDRA 2001 ACN RO 02:56,41 0
34. DRAGAN TEODORA 2001 ATB RO 02:57,98 0
35. PIEDEMONTE IOANA 2002 Ss1 RO 03:01,10 93
36. GARBOAN HELSINIA 2002 ACN RO 03:02,21 35
37. DANCIU SARA 2002 ATB RO 03:03,58 15
38. JUCAN DIANA 2001 Csw RO 03:04,74 8
39. MOCANU ERIKA 2002 ATB RO 03:05,26 6
40. CODARLEANU PATRICIA 2002 STE RO 03:05,74 5
41. PERDE DARIA 2001 ACN RO 03:06,55 4
42. KAVIDA EVA 2002 Csw RO 03:06,98 3
43. SZILAGYI RENATA 2002 SSM RO 03:07,55 3
44, SZEKELY EVA 2001 STG RO 03:08,12 2
45. OLCSVARI NORA 2002 ACN RO 03:09,12 2
46. IONESCU CORINA 2001 STE RO 03:14,80 0
47. BLAGA STELIANA 2001 MSB RO 03:17,90 0
48. POP ARIANA 2002 SSM RO 03:18,15 0
49. POPESCU ANDREEA 2000 DEB RO 03:18,85 0
50. GANEA LILIANA 2002 DEB RO 03:30,37 0
CONSTANTIN ANDRA 2001 CPT RO DNS
Did not Start
MAIER ALISA 2000 Csw RO DNS
Did not Start
RACOTI DIANA 2001 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
HOLOM CARLA 2000 STG RO DNS
Did not Start
SCHNEIDER KRISTINA 1999 CsSWwW RO Disq (12:00)
POPESCU TEODORA 2000 DEB RO Disq (12:00)
TUTILA CRISTINA 2001 STE RO Disq (12:00)
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
11 ANI
PI. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. DASCAL ANA 2002 sSWcC RO 02:41,02 0 9
2. DRAGOI ANDREEA 2002 ATB RO 02:50,53 0o 7
3. UIVARI RHONA 2002 ACN RO 02:53,40 0 6
4. GADEA I0ANA 2002 ATB RO 02:55,76 0 5
5. PIEDEMONTE IOANA 2002 Ss1 RO 03:01,10 93 4
6. GARBOAN HELSINIA 2002 ACN RO 03:02,21 35 3
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Continuation: Event 15 - 200m Ind. Medley Women
11 ANI
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
7. DANCIU SARA 2002 ATB RO 03:0358 15 2
8. MOCANU ERIKA 2002 ATB RO 03:05,26 6 1
9. CODARLEANU PATRICIA 2002 STE RO 03:05,74 5
10. KAVIDA EVA 2002 Csw RO 03:06,98 3
11. SZILAGYI RENATA 2002 SSM RO 03:07,55 3
12. OLCSVARI NORA 2002 ACN RO 03:09,12 2
13. POP ARIANA 2002 SSM RO 03:18,15 0
14. GANEA LILIANA 2002 DEB RO 03:30,37 0
12 ANI
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. GADEA CLAUDIA 2001 ATB RO 02:39,82 0 9
2. DASCAL ALEXIA 2001 sSwcC RO 02:41,80 0o 7
3. COSTACHE ELISA 2001 ATB RO 02:51,14 0 6
4. BARAIAN SONIA 2001 ACN RO 02:53,48 0 5
5. IVAN JASMINNE 2001 Ss1 RO 02:56,34 0 4
6. RASINAR ALEXANDRA 2001 ACN RO 02:56,41 0 3
7. DRAGAN TEODORA 2001 ATB RO 02:57,98 0 2
8. JUCAN DIANA 2001 Csw RO 03:04,74 8 1
9. PERDE DARIA 2001 ACN RO 03:06,55 4
10. SZEKELY EVA 2001 STG RO 03:08,12 2
11. IONESCU CORINA 2001 STE RO 03:14,80 0
12. BLAGA STELIANA 2001 MSB RO 03:17,90 0
RACOTI DIANA 2001 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
CONSTANTIN ANDRA 2001 CPT RO DNS
Did not Start
TUTILA CRISTINA 2001 STE RO Disq (12:00)
13 ANI
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. SAVASTITA SIMONA 2000 DEB RO 02:34,71 0 9
2. CSENDES MARIA DOLORES 2000 STE RO 02:38,81 0o 7
3. POJAR REBECCA 2000 Csw RO 02:40,26 0 6
4. MAXIN MELISA 2000 CMC RO  02:45,93 0 5
5. STAN ALINA 2000 DEB RO  02:46,00 0 4
6. TODERAS SILVIA 2000 CMC RO 02:47,34 0 3
7. KONTRA NICOLA 2000 Csw RO 02:50,58 0 2
8. PASCU CEZARA 2000 DEB RO  02:51,05 0 1
9. POPESCU ANDREEA 2000 DEB RO 03:18,85 0
MAIER ALISA 2000 Csw RO DNS

Did not Start
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Continuation: Event 15 - 200m Ind. Medley Women
13 ANI
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
HOLOM CARLA 2000 STG RO DNS
Did not Start
POPESCU TEODORA 2000 DEB RO Disq (12:00)
14 ANI
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. STOICA ELENA 1999 ATB RO 02:36,88 0 9
2. NAE ANDREEA 1999 CPT RO 02:37,46 0o 7
3. MICLAUS SANDRA 1999 CMC RO  02:39,96 0 6
4. MARINESCU MONICA 1999 STE RO  02:40,00 0 5
5. SCARLATESCU SABRINA 1999 CPT RO 02:40,86 0 4
6. VLADUTU GEORGIANA 1999 LER RO 02:42,43 0 3
7. ANDONIE ANDREEA 1999 SWwWC RO 02:42,76 0 2
8. STOICAN ANA 1999 ATB RO 02:44,74 0 1
9. JULEAN IULIA 1999 CMC RO 02:50,24 0
SCHNEIDER KRISTINA 1999 CsSW RO Disq (12:00)
15 ANI
PI. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. COTINGHIU IULIA 1998 ATB RO 02:33,06 0 9
2. RADU ALEXANDRA 1998 FAR RO 02:34,92 0o 7
3. ANDREI ANDREEA 1998 LLP RO 02:42,16 0 6
4. ONEATA OANA 1998 CPT RO 02:42,37 0 5
5. POP ANDREEA 1998 CMC RO 02:47,96 0 4
6. STOICA LUCIANA 1998 SPL RO 02:55,10 0 3
Event 16 - 200m Ind. Medley Men
OPEN
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. MILITARU ALEXANDRU 1998 CPT RO 02:21,49 0 9
2. CANGE GABRIEL 1998 LBR RO 02:22,76 0o 7
3. RUSEN ANDREI 1999 LER RO 02:23,49 0 6
4. ROSIANU EMIL 1998 LBR RO 02:24,02 0 5
5. BONEA SABIN 1999 ATB RO 02:24,50 0 4
6. RADU IONUT 1999 ATB RO 02:25,61 0 3
7. DUMITRACHE ALEXANDRU 1998 LLP RO 02:27,94 0 2
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Continuation: Event 16 - 200m Ind. Medley Men

OPEN

Pl

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44,
45,
46.
47,
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Name
ION ALEXANDRU

ION NICOLAE
RATIU GEORGE
DEDU CATALIN
NAS MIHAI
POPESCU ROBERT
DINCA ANDREEAS
OLARU ANDREI
SPINU COSMIN

GHEORGHITA TIBERIU
SERBAN MIHAI

ACHILIE ROBERT
DOBRA ANDREI
BARNA SERBAN
TIMBUS ALEX
BOMCHIS FILIP
MIHALY ZSOLT
SERBAN BOGDAN
COROMELCEA VICTOR
POPA ANDREI
VAIDIAN IUSTIN
SERDIN COSMIN
COMAN LIVIU
CAZAN VLAD
BALACEANU ANDREI
CARDASOL FLORIN
MARINICA RARES
MORAR ADI
VADUVA DAVID
CRETU BOGDAN
COZMA MIHNEA
CRETOIU ANDREI
BALAZS LASZLO
MOSNEGUTU CATALIN
LICU ALBERT
TOROK SZABOLCS
STEFANESCU BOGDAN
NICULESCU ANDREI
CAMPAN MIHAI
CEACA RADU
MITELUT STEFAN
MIHOC GEORGE
TANASESCU VLAD
OTOIU LUCA

MATEI FRANCISC
LAZAR STEFAN
GANEA SEBASTIAN

YoB.
1998

1998
2000
1998
1998
2001
1998
1999
1998

1998
1999

1998
1999
2000
1998
2000
1999
2000
1999
2002
2001
2001
2002
1999
2002
2001
2001
2000
2000
2002
1999
1999
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
1999
2000
2002
2000
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001

Team
DEB

LER
CcMC
SPL
VCN
STE
LER
LLP
LUN

LBR
ATB

LER
MSB
STG
VCN
DEB
CSG
ATB
SPL
ATB
MSB
ATB
ATB
MSB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ACN
MSB
CPT
LLP
DEB
SWO
SSM
ATB
ACN
DEB
MSB
SWC
ACN
ATB
SWC
ATB
CPT
ACN
MSB
MSB

Nat.

RO

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO
RO

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

Time Pkt. Cup
02:28,64 1

02:28,78
02:29,60
02:29,79
02:31,66
02:32,50
02:32,60
02:35,09
02:35,10

02:35,57
02:36,93

02:39,23
02:41,77
02:42,91
02:43,21
02:44,90
02:45,25
02:45,57
02:45,65
02:47,66
02:48,02
02:48,52
02:49,89
02:51,14
02:52,97
02:53,09
02:53,48
02:53,69
02:53,70
02:53,83
02:56,43
02:56,59
02:59,47
02:59,98
03:01,04 7
03:04,79
03:04,80
03:05,23
03:06,30
03:07,84
03:09,17
03:09,27
03:09,33
03:10,56
03:11,07
03:13,36
03:32,30
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Continuation: Event 16 - 200m Ind. Medley Men
OPEN
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
SIMIAN IONUT 1999 MSB RO DNS
Did not Start
NEAMA RAUL 1998 LUN RO DNS
Did not Start
TUDOSE VLAD 1999 ATB RO DNS
Did not Start
RADU ALEXANDRU 2000 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
IONESCU MIHNEA 2001 ATB RO DNS
Did not Start
PI. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
11 ANI
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. POPA ANDREI 2002 ATB RO 02:47,66 0 9
2. COMAN LIVIU 2002 ATB RO 02:49,89 0o 7
3. BALACEANU ANDREI 2002 ATB RO 02:52,97 0 6
4. CRETU BOGDAN 2002 CPT RO 02:53,83 0 5
5. MITELUT STEFAN 2002 ATB RO 03:09,17 1 4
6. TANASESCU VLAD 2002 ATB RO 03:09,33 1 3
7. MATEI FRANCISC 2002 ACN RO 03:11,07 1 2
12 ANI
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. POPESCU ROBERT 2001 STE RO 02:32,50 0 9
2. VAIDIAN IUSTIN 2001 MSB RO 02:48,02 0o 7
3. SERDIN COSMIN 2001 ATB RO 02:48,52 0 6
4. CARDASOL FLORIN 2001 ATB RO 02:53,09 0 5
5. MARINICA RARES 2001 ATB RO 02:53,48 0 4
6. MOSNEGUTU CATALIN 2001 SsSM RO 02:59,98 0 3
7. TOROK SZABOLCS 2001 ACN RO 03:04,79 6 2
8. STEFANESCU BOGDAN 2001 DEB RO 03:04,80 6 1
9. OTOIU LUCA 2001 CPT RO 03:10,56 1
10. LAZAR STEFAN 2001 MSB RO 03:13,36 0
11. GANEA SEBASTIAN 2001 MSB RO 03:32,30 0
IONESCU MIHNEA 2001 ATB RO DNS

Did not Start
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13 ANI

PI

POOWoOO~NOUOTA~,WN =

e

. Name

. RATIU GEORGE

. BARNA SERBAN

. BOMCHIS FILIP

. SERBAN BOGDAN

. MORAR ADI

. VADUVA DAVID

. BALAZS LASZLO

. LICU ALBERT

. NICULESCU ANDREI
. CEACA RADU

. MIHOC GEORGE

RADU ALEXANDRU
Did not Start

14 ANI

Pl

© 00 ~NO® (62 R WN P

e e
N R O

. Name

. RUSEN ANDREI
. BONEA SABIN
. RADU IONUT

. OLARU ANDREI
. SERBAN MIHAI

. DOBRA ANDREI

. MIHALY ZSOLT

. COROMELCEA VICTOR
. CAZAN VLAD

. COZMA MIHNEA

. CRETOIU ANDREI

. CAMPAN MIHAI

SIMIAN IONUT
Did not Start
TUDOSE VLAD
Did not Start

15 ANI

PI.

~N O O wWDNPE

Name

. MILITARU ALEXANDRU
. CANGE GABRIEL
. ROSIANU EMIL

. DUMITRACHE ALEXANDRU

. ION ALEXANDRU

. ION NICOLAE
. DEDU CATALIN

YoB.

2000

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2000

YoB.

1999
1999
1999

1999
1999

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1999

1999

YoB.

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1998
1998

Team

CMC

STG
DEB
ATB
ACN
MSB
SWO
ATB
MSB
ACN
SWC

ACN

Team

LER
ATB
ATB

LLP
ATB

MSB
CSG
SPL
MSB
LLP
DEB
SWC

MSB

ATB

Team

CPT
LBR
LBR
LLP

DEB

LER
SPL

Nat.

RO

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO

Nat.

RO
RO
RO

RO
RO

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO

RO

Nat.

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO
RO

Time Pkt. Cup

02:29,60

02:42,91
02:44,90
02:45,57
02:53,69
02:53,70
02:59,47
03:01,04
03:05,23
03:07,84
03:09,27

PNWkroOooN ©

\l
PN WOOOOOO o

DNS

Time Pkt. Cup

02:23,49
02:24,50
02:25,61

02:35,09
02:36,93

02:41,77
02:45,25
02:45,65
02:51,14
02:56,43
02:56,59
03:06,30

WOOOOOOo o o [eNeoNe]
PN W ESN (€] [N N (o]

DNS

DNS

Time Pkt. Cup

02:21,49 0 9
02:22,76 o 7
02:24,02 0 6
02:27,94 0 5
02:28,64 0 4
02:28,78 0 3
02:29,79 0 2
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Continuation: Event 16 - 200m Ind. Medley Men
15 ANI
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
8. NAS MIHAI 1998 VCN RO 02:31,66 0 1
9. DINCA ANDREEAS 1998 LER RO 02:32,60 0
10. SPINU COSMIN 1998 LUN RO 02:35,10 0
11. GHEORGHITA TIBERIU 1998 LBR RO 02:35,57 0
12. ACHILIE ROBERT 1998 LER RO 02:39,23 0
13. TIMBUS ALEX 1998 VCN RO 02:43,21 0
NEAMA RAUL 1998 LUN RO DNS
Did not Start
Event 17 - 50m Breaststroke Women
OPEN
PI. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. RADU ALEXANDRA 1998 FAR RO 00:36,93 0O 9
2. SAVASTITA SIMONA 2000 DEB RO 00:37,14 o 7
3. COTINGHIU IULIA 1998 ATB RO 00:37,18 0O 6
4. STOICA ELENA 1999 ATB RO 00:37,73 0 5
5. FANGLI HENRIETTA 2001 STG RO 00:38,75 0O 4
6. GADEA CLAUDIA 2001 ATB RO 00:38,99 0 3
7. NAE ANDREEA 1999 CPT RO 00:39,27 0o 2
8. HERMENEAN IOANA 2000 CsSG RO 00:39,51 0 1
9. SIMIOANA MALINA 1999 SwWC RO 00:40,09 0
10. PITIGOI DIANA 1999 LUN RO 00:40,18 0
11. POJAR REBECCA 2000 CswW RO 00:40,58 0
12. SZABO NIKOLETT 2002 STG RO 00:40,93 0
13. UIVARI RHONA 2002 ACN RO 00:40,95 0
POP ANDREEA 1998 CMC RO 00:40,95 0
15. DASCAL ANA 2002 SwWCcC RO 00:41,08 0
16. DASCAL ALEXIA 2001 sSwcC RO 00:41,12 0
17. VLADUTU GEORGIANA 1999 LER RO 00:41,13 0
18. PASCU CEZARA 2000 DEB RO 00:41,21 0
19. COSTACHE ELISA 2001 ATB RO 00:41,28 0
20. JUCAN DIANA 2001 Csw RO 00:42,02 0
21. MAXIN MELISA 2000 CMC RO 00:42,09 0
22. LUKACS HENRIETTA 2001 STG RO 00:42,30 0
23. CANDEA ANDREEA 2000 LUN RO 00:43,29 0
24. GADEA I0ANA 2002 ATB RO 00:43,70 0
DRAGOI ANDREEA 2002 ATB RO 00:43,70 0
26. SCARLATESCU SABRINA 1999 CPT RO 00:44,17 0
27. BARAIAN SONIA 2001 ACN RO 00:44,42 0
28. DANCIU SARA 2002 ATB RO 00:44,82 0
29. BREHAR RUXANDRA 2002 ASB RO 00:45,38 0
30. PETRESCU MARIA 2003 ATB RO  00:45,50 0
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Continuation: Event 17 - 50m Breaststroke Women

OPEN

PI.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

Name

ILIE BIANCA
KAVIDA EVA
DRAGAN TEODORA
PERDE DARIA
TUTILA CRISTINA

SERMAN IOANA ALEXANDRA

IONESCU CORINA
RASINAR ALEXANDRA
SZILAGYI RENATA
MAGOS KRISZTA
NICOLA ANDREEA
DANCIU ELIA
GARBOAN HELSINIA
POPESCU TEODORA
POPESCU ANDREEA
CODARLEANU PATRICIA
SOMESFALEAN MARA
MOCANU ERIKA

BUD MARA

POP ARIANA

OLT INGRID

NAHED ANNA

ILEA MIRUNA
SCORTEA ECATERINA
MARIE VANESSA
COLCER CATALINA
BRATOSIN ALEXIA
SANGEORZAN LORENA
BADRALEXI KATERINA
BOICENCO LUANA
RATIU MAYSA
FOGOROS IOANA
NAIDIN ALEXANDRA
HANZU BIANCA
KAVIDA DESPINA
OTOIU ANA

CEACA DIANA

SZABO SZANDRA
COZMA CASIANA
RAPOLTI ESZTER
RUS REBECA
CHETAN IRIS

TILA VANESSA

ECEDI ALEXANDRA
BARBU ANISSIA
IOANA DARIA
GRIGORIU ALEXANDRA
BUDIU PATRICIA

CHIBULCUTEAN BEATRICE

NEAG ALEXANDRA

YoB.

2004
2002
2001
2001
2001
2004
2001
2001
2002
2003
2003
2004
2002
2000
2000
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2001
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2002
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003

Team

ATB
CSw
ATB
ACN
STE
SS1
STE
ACN
SSM
STG
ATB
ATB
ACN
DEB
DEB
STE
ACN
ATB
CSw
SSM
ACN
ATB
CSw
ATB
MSB
ATB
DCT
ASB
CSw
DCT
ACN
ATB
ATB
CSw
CSw
CPT
ACN
STG
SSM
ACN
SWC
ASB
CPT
CSw
ATB
ATB
SSM
SWC
ASB
CSw

Nat.

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

Time Pkt. Cup

00:45,74
00:45,77
00:45,86
00:46,16
00:46,27
00:46,48
00:46,55
00:46,63
00:46,89
00:47,20
00:47,42
00:47,71
00:47,71
00:48,05
00:48,29
00:48,30
00:48,53
00:48,75
00:48,79
00:49,03
00:49,07
00:49,26
00:49,64
00:49,80
00:49,97
00:50,25
00:50,46
00:51,06
00:51,36
00:51,58
00:52,14
00:52,51
00:52,92
00:53,57
00:53,69
00:53,75
00:53,94
00:54,77
00:55,36
00:55,63
00:56,26
00:56,85
00:56,93
00:57,14
00:57,46
00:58,21
00:59,02
00:59,52
01:01,38
01:02,36
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_ Results
Continuation: Event 17 - 50m Breaststroke Women
OPEN
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
81. BUGAR ANNA 2003 Csw RO 01:02,83 1
82. IAKAB SARLOTA 2002 CsSwW RO 01:03,50 0
83. TOBIAS ANETT 2004 CsSWwW RO 01:03,67 0
84. SZABO SARA 2004 SwcC RO 01:04,62 0
85. VAJAS ZSOFI 2003 ACN RO 01:05,70 0
86. MEZEI BLANKA 2004 CsSWwW RO 01:05,85 0
87. DALLARA LETIZIA 2003 Csw RO 01:07,53 0
88. SIRBU SARA 2004 MSB RO 01:10,54 0
RACOTI DIANA 2001 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
MOLDOVAN IOANA 2001 SwcC RO DNS
Did not Start
NICOLAU TIMEEA 2003 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
CONSTANTIN ANDRA 2001 CPT RO DNS
Did not Start
BALO ZSOFIA 2004 SWO RO DNS
Did not Start
OLAR ANAMARIA 1998 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
DRAGULET CLAUDIA 2002 DEB RO Disg (12:00)
GOZNER INGRID 2002 CsSwW RO Disg (12:00)
OLCSVARI NORA 2002 ACN RO Disg (12:00)
TARTAN GABRIELA 2000 CMC RO Disg (12:00)
9 ANI
PI. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. ILIE BIANCA 2004 ATB RO 00:45,74 0O 9
2. SERMAN IOANA ALEXANDRA 2004 SS1 RO 00:46,48 0o 7
3. DANCIU ELIA 2004 ATB RO 00:47,71 0O 6
4, FOGOROS IOANA 2004 ATB RO 00:52,51 0 5
5. NAIDIN ALEXANDRA 2004 ATB RO 00:52,92 0O 4
6. OTOIU ANA 2004 CPT RO 00:53,75 0 3
7. CEACA DIANA 2004 ACN RO 00:53,94 0 2
8. SZABO SZANDRA 2004 STG RO 00:54,77 0 1
9. RAPOLTI ESZTER 2004 ACN RO 00:55,63 0
10. TILA VANESSA 2004 CPT RO 00:56,93 0
11. IOANA DARIA 2004 ATB RO 00:58,21 0
12. GRIGORIU ALEXANDRA 2004 SSM RO 00:59,02 0
13. BUDIU PATRICIA 2004 SwcC RO 00:59,52 0
14. CHIBULCUTEAN BEATRICE 2004 ASB RO 01:01,38 4
15. TOBIAS ANETT 2004 CsSwW RO 01:03,67 0
16. SZABO SARA 2004 SwcC RO 01:04,62 0
17. MEZEI BLANKA 2004 CsSwW RO 01:05,85 0
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Continuation: Event 17 - 50m Breaststroke Women

9

Pl
18

ANI

. Name
. SIRBU SARA

BALO ZSOFIA
Did not Start

10 ANI

Co~NoOnAMWN R I
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. Name

. PETRESCU MARIA
. MAGOS KRISZTA

. NICOLA ANDREEA

. BUD MARA

. OLT INGRID

. NAHED ANNA

. ILEA MIRUNA

. SCORTEA ECATERINA
. COLCER CATALINA
. BRATOSIN ALEXIA
. BADRALEXI KATERINA
. BOICENCO LUANA
. RATIU MAYSA

. HANZU BIANCA

. KAVIDA DESPINA

. COZMA CASIANA

. RUS REBECA

. ECEDI ALEXANDRA
. BARBU ANISSIA

. NEAG ALEXANDRA
. BUGAR ANNA

. VAJAS ZSOFI

. DALLARA LETIZIA

NICOLAU TIMEEA
Did not Start

11 ANI

Pl

R WN P

QW ~NO®

. Name

. SZABO NIKOLETT
. UIVARI RHONA
. DASCAL ANA

. DRAGOI ANDREEA
GADEA IOANA

. DANCIU SARA

. BREHAR RUXANDRA

. KAVIDA EVA

. SZILAGY| RENATA

. GARBOAN HELSINIA

YoB.
2004

2004

YoB.

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2003

YoB.

2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Team
MSB

SWO

Team

ATB
STG
ATB
Ccsw
ACN
ATB
Ccsw
ATB
ATB
DCT
Ccsw
DCT
ACN
Ccsw
Ccsw
SSM
SWC
Ccsw
ATB
Ccsw
Ccsw
ACN
Ccsw

ACN

Team

STG
ACN
SWC

ATB
ATB
ATB
ASB
CSw
SSM
ACN

Nat.
RO

RO

Nat.

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO

Nat.

RO
RO
RO

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

Time Pkt. Cup
01:10,54 0

DNS

Time Pkt. Cup

00:45,50
00:47,20
00:47,42
00:48,79
00:49,07
00:49,26
00:49,64
00:49,80
00:50,25
00:50,46
00:51,36
00:51,58
00:52,14
00:53,57
00:53,69
00:55,36
00:56,26
00:57,14
00:57,46
01:02,36
01:02,83
01:05,70
01:07,53
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DNS

Time Pkt. Cup

00:40,93
00:40,95
00:41,08

00:43,70
00:43,70
00:44,82
00:45,38
00:45,77
00:46,89
00:47,71
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Continuation: Event 17 - 50m Breaststroke Women
11 ANI
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
11. CODARLEANU PATRICIA 2002 STE RO 00:48,30 0
12. SOMESFALEAN MARA 2002 ACN RO 00:48,53 0
13. MOCANU ERIKA 2002 ATB RO 00:48,75 0
14. POP ARIANA 2002 SSM RO 00:49,03 0
15. MARIE VANESSA 2002 MSB RO 00:49,97 0
16. CHETAN IRIS 2002 ASB RO 00:56,85 0
17. IAKAB SARLOTA 2002 CsSwW RO 01:03,50 0
DRAGULET CLAUDIA 2002 DEB RO Disg (12:00)
GOZNER INGRID 2002 CsSwW RO Disg (12:00)
OLCSVARI NORA 2002 ACN RO Disg (12:00)
12 ANI
PI. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. FANGLI HENRIETTA 2001 STG RO 00:38,75 0 9
2. GADEA CLAUDIA 2001 ATB RO 00:38,99 0 7
3. DASCAL ALEXIA 2001 SswcC RO 00:41,12 0O 6
4, COSTACHE ELISA 2001 ATB RO 00:41,28 0 5
5. JUCAN DIANA 2001 Csw RO 00:42,02 0O 4
6. LUKACS HENRIETTA 2001 STG RO 00:42,30 0 3
7. BARAIAN SONIA 2001 ACN RO 00:44,42 0 2
8. DRAGAN TEODORA 2001 ATB RO 00:45,86 0 1
9. PERDE DARIA 2001 ACN RO 00:46,16 0
10. TUTILA CRISTINA 2001 STE RO 00:46,27 0
11. IONESCU CORINA 2001 STE RO 00:46,55 0
12. RASINAR ALEXANDRA 2001 ACN RO 00:46,63 0
13. SANGEORZAN LORENA 2001 ASB RO 00:51,06 0
RACOTI DIANA 2001 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
CONSTANTIN ANDRA 2001 CPT RO DNS
Did not Start
MOLDOVAN IOANA 2001 SwcC RO DNS
Did not Start
13 ANI
PI. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. SAVASTITA SIMONA 2000 DEB RO 00:37,14 0 9
2. HERMENEAN IOANA 2000 CSG RO 00:39,51 0o 7
3. POJAR REBECCA 2000 Csw RO 00:40,58 0O 6
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Continuation: Event 17 - 50m Breaststroke Women
13 ANI
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
4. PASCU CEZARA 2000 DEB RO 00:41,21 0 5
5. MAXIN MELISA 2000 CMC RO 00:42,09 0 4
6. CANDEA ANDREEA 2000 LUN RO 00:43,29 0 3
7. POPESCU TEODORA 2000 DEB RO 00:48,05 0 2
8. POPESCU ANDREEA 2000 DEB RO 00:48,29 0 1
TARTAN GABRIELA 2000 CMC RO Disq (12:00)
14 ANI
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. STOICA ELENA 1999 ATB RO 00:37,73 0 9
2. NAE ANDREEA 1999 CPT RO  00:39,27 0o 7
3. SIMIOANA MALINA 1999 SWwWC RO 00:40,09 0 6
4. PITIGOI DIANA 1999 LUN RO 00:40,18 0 5
5. VLADUTU GEORGIANA 1999 LER RO 00:41,13 0 4
6. SCARLATESCU SABRINA 1999 CPT RO 00:44,17 0 3
15 ANI
PI. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. RADU ALEXANDRA 1998 FAR RO 00:36,93 0 9
2. COTINGHIU IULIA 1998 ATB RO 00:37,18 0o 7
3. POP ANDREEA 1998 CMC RO  00:40,95 0 6
OLAR ANAMARIA 1998 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
Event 18 - 50m Breaststroke Men
OPEN
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. DINCA ANDREEAS 1998 LER RO 00:33,74 0 9
2. CANGE GABRIEL 1998 LBR RO 00:33,83 0o 7
3. RUSEN ANDREI 1999 LER RO 00:34,16 0 6
4. NAS MIHAI 1998 VCN RO 00:34,67 0 5
5. DUMITRACHE ALEXANDRU 1998 LLP RO 00:35,12 0 4
6. STROE MIHAI 1998 LUN RO 00:35,28 0 3
7. TOMPA GYORGY 2000 CSG RO 00:35,32 0 2
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Results

Continuation: Event 18 - 50m Breaststroke Men

OPEN

Pl

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44,
45,
46.
47,
48.
49,
50.

52.
53.
54,
55.

Name
BARNA SERBAN

COROMELCEA VICTOR
BONEA SABIN
PARASCHIV RAZVAN
MILITARU ALEXANDRU
RATIU GEORGE
POPESCU ROBERT
VIJU TIBERIU
COJOCARU CRISTIAN

COZMA MIHNEA
MICU MIHAI

VADUVA DAVID
SERBAN MIHAI
SERDIN COSMIN
ROMAN ERIC
FECZKO ZOLTAN
BOMCHIS FILIP
CIORAP ELISEI
VILCINSCHI ANDREI
ROGOZ ERIK
VAIDIAN IUSTIN
MIHOC GEORGE
SERBAN BOGDAN
BALACEANU ANDREI
COMAN LIVIU
CRETU BOGDAN
ADRIAN EMANUEL
BALAZS LASZLO
STOICA ANDREI
GERGELY MIHAI
MARINICA RARES
MITELUT STEFAN
CARDASOL FLORIN
STEFANESCU BOGDAN
POPA ANDREI
LAZAR STEFAN
NICOLA IONUT
CRETOIU ANDREI
IANCU DIMITRIE
VEISS MARIUS
KACSO GERGELY
RAPOLTI ZSOLT
DOBRE DANIEL
LICU ALBERT
OTOIU LUCA
LASZLO MATYAS
GANEA SEBASTIAN
PADURARU ANDREI

YoB.
2000

1999
1999
1998
1998
2000
2001
1999
1999

1999
2000

2000
1999
2001
2000
2000
2000
1998
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2002
2002
2002
2002
2000
2000
2003
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2004
1999
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2000
2001
1999
2001
2003

Team
STG

SPL
ATB
SPL
CPT
CcMC
STE
SPL
STG

LLP
CMC

MSB
ATB
ATB
LUN
STG
DEB
ACN
ATB
ACN
MSB
SWC
ATB
ATB
ATB
CPT
ASB
SWO
SWC
ACN
ATB
ATB
ATB
DEB
ATB
MSB
ATB
DEB
ATB
ACN
STG
ACN
LER
ATB
CPT
SWO
MSB
ATB

Nat.

RO

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO
RO

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

Time Pkt. Cup
00:35,92 1

00:36,22
00:36,88
00:36,90
00:37,92
00:38,26
00:38,61
00:38,64
00:38,98

00:39,76
00:39,90

00:40,01
00:40,13
00:40,27
00:40,58
00:40,59
00:40,68
00:40,75
00:41,02
00:41,56
00:41,72
00:42,36
00:42,84
00:43,01
00:43,44
00:44,12
00:44,26
00:44,39
00:44,45
00:44,56
00:44,61
00:44,70
00:44,77
00:45,35
00:45,90
00:46,03
00:46,35
00:46,59
00:46,80
00:46,82
00:46,95
00:47,65
00:48,00
00:48,00
00:48,60
00:49,21
00:49,89
00:49,96
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Results

Continuation: Event 18 - 50m Breaststroke Men

OPEN

PI.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Name

SOMESFALEAN ANDREI
MORARIU LUCA
TANASESCU VLAD
BODUREAN PETER
MUNTOIU TUDOR
TEBURZUCA DORU
LUNGU ANDREI

STAN MATEI

ELECHES CIPRIAN
CHIS ANDREI

ANGHEL DARIUS
PACURETU ARIN
HAJDO KOPPANY
TARARA TUDOR
CARCIUMARESCU DAVID
DUMITRESCU CATALIN
HURMUZACHE ROBERT
ANDREICA DENIS
ARSENIE ERIC
COSTACHE ALEXANDRU
PETER ARTHUR
BODEA SERGIU
VASILE ANDREI
PANDELE ALEXANDRU
MURESAN ARTHUR
STOICA TUDOR
LUPEAN MIHAI
LAPADAT CRISTI
NEMETH ALEX
TIRATAN ALEX
MESTER TUDOR

STAN ANDREI

ZEIC BOGDAN
SCARLAT CRIS
MUNTEAN CRISTIAN
FARAGAU BOGDAN
GIURAN DRAGOS
SARBULESCU MATEI
ANDRAS ELOD
MARICA RADU

STOIAN ANTONIO
TANTAU OCTAVIAN
BACIU DARIO

MOLDOVAN FLAVIUS
Did not Start

TOROK ARON

Did not Start

KOVACI EDUARD

Did not Start

YoB.

2003
2003
2002
2000
2002
2000
2004
2004
2003
1999
2004
2003
2002
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2000
2003
2004
2003
2003
2001
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2002
2004
2004
2004
2000
2002
2004
2004
2003

2003

2001

2003

Team

ACN
ATB
ATB
SWO
MSB
ACN
ATB
ATB
ACN
ACN
ATB
DCT
SWO
SS1
CPT
ATB
ATB
CSw
ATB
ATB
ATB
ACN
ATB
ATB
ASB
SWC
ACN
ATB
SWO
ACN
ACN
CSw
ACN
ATB
SWC
CSw
MSB
MSB
SWO
ACN
CPT
ACN
ACN

SWC

SWC

ACN

Nat.

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO

RO

RO

Time Pkt. Cup

00:50,31
00:50,42
00:50,59
00:51,43
00:51,64
00:51,99
00:52,00
00:52,17
00:52,33
00:52,52
00:52,67
00:52,74
00:52,85
00:52,91
00:53,00
00:53,58
00:53,69
00:53,92
00:53,99
00:54,05
00:54,48
00:54,48
00:54,77
00:54,95
00:55,15
00:55,35
00:55,44
00:55,47
00:55,60
00:55,62
00:56,68
00:57,14
00:57,30
00:57,52
00:58,36
00:59,45
01:00,97
01:01,55
01:01,86
01:02,54
01:02,89
01:05,68
01:08,03
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_ Results
Continuation: Event 18 - 50m Breaststroke Men
OPEN
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
MATYUS BENCE 2002 SwWO RO DNS
Did not Start
BALAZS KRISTOF 2002 SwWO RO DNS
Did not Start
PETRACHE DARIUS 2004 ATB RO DNS
Did not Start
CRACIUNAS VICTOR 2002 MSB RO DNS
Did not Start
RUSU LUCA 2004 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
BUTUROAGA LUCAS 2003 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
CINEGE TAMAS 2003 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
BUDIU MIHAI 2002 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
IONESCU MIHNEA 2001 ATB RO DNS
Did not Start
TUDOSE VLAD 1999 ATB RO DNS
Did not Start
BUTUROAGA JOSHUA 2004 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
JIMAN DARIUS 2003 ACN RO Disg (12:00)
ROGOVEANU VLAD 2003 DCT RO Disg (12:00)
MOCAN SERGIU 2004 ACN RO Disg (12:00)
TATAR ALEX 2003 ACN RO Disg (12:00)
BUDIU FLAVIUS 2002 SwcC RO Disg (12:00)
9 ANI
PI. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. NICOLA IONUT 2004 ATB RO 00:46,35 0 9
2. VEISS MARIUS 2004 ACN RO 00:46,82 0o 7
3. LUNGU ANDREI 2004 ATB RO 00:52,00 0O 6
4, STAN MATEI 2004 ATB RO 00:52,17 0 5
5. ANGHEL DARIUS 2004 ATB RO 00:52,67 0O 4
6. TARARA TUDOR 2004 SS1 RO 00:52,91 0 3
7. CARCIUMARESCU DAVID 2004 CPT RO 00:53,00 0 2
8. DUMITRESCU CATALIN 2004 ATB RO 00:53,58 0 1
9. ANDREICA DENIS 2004 CswW RO 00:53,92 0
10. ARSENIE ERIC 2004 ATB RO 00:53,99 0
11. PANDELE ALEXANDRU 2004 ATB RO 00:54,95 0
12. LAPADAT CRISTI 2004 ATB RO 00:55,47 0
13. TIRATAN ALEX 2004 ACN RO 00:55,62 0
14. STAN ANDREI 2004 CswW RO 00:57,14 0
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_ Results
Continuation: Event 18 - 50m Breaststroke Men
9 ANI
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
15. SCARLAT CRIS 2004 ATB RO 00:57,52 0
16. FARAGAU BOGDAN 2004 CSWwW RO 00:59,45 0
17. GIURAN DRAGOS 2004 MSB RO 01:00,97 5
18. SARBULESCU MATEI 2004 MSB RO 01:01,55 2
19. STOIAN ANTONIO 2004 CPT RO 01:02,89 0
20. TANTAU OCTAVIAN 2004 ACN RO 01:05,68 0
PETRACHE DARIUS 2004 ATB RO DNS
Did not Start
BUTUROAGA JOSHUA 2004 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
RUSU LUCA 2004 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
MOCAN SERGIU 2004 ACN RO Disq (12:00)
10 ANI
PI. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. GERGELY MIHAI 2003 ACN RO 00:44,56 0 9
2. IANCU DIMITRIE 2003 ATB RO 00:46,80 o 7
3. KACSO GERGELY 2003 STG RO 00:46,95 0O 6
4. RAPOLTI ZSOLT 2003 ACN RO 00:47,65 0 5
5. DOBRE DANIEL 2003 LER RO 00:48,00 0O 4
6. PADURARU ANDREI 2003 ATB RO 00:49,96 0O 3
7. SOMESFALEAN ANDREI 2003 ACN RO 00:50,31 0o 2
8. MORARIU LUCA 2003 ATB RO 00:50,42 0 1
9. ELECHES CIPRIAN 2003 ACN RO 00:52,33 0
10. PACURETU ARIN 2003 DCT RO 00:52,74 0
11. HURMUZACHE ROBERT 2003 ATB RO 00:53,69 0
12. COSTACHE ALEXANDRU 2003 ATB RO 00:54,05 0
13. PETER ARTHUR 2003 ATB RO 00:54,48 0
14. VASILE ANDREI 2003 ATB RO 00:54,77 0
15. MURESAN ARTHUR 2003 ASB RO 00:55,15 0
16. STOICA TUDOR 2003 SwcC RO 00:55,35 0
17. NEMETH ALEX 2003 SwWO RO 00:55,60 0
18. MESTER TUDOR 2003 ACN RO 00:56,68 0
19. ZEIC BOGDAN 2003 ACN RO 00:57,30 0
20. BACIU DARIO 2003 ACN RO 01:08,03 0
KOVACI EDUARD 2003 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
CINEGE TAMAS 2003 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
MOLDOVAN FLAVIUS 2003 SwcC RO DNS
Did not Start
BUTUROAGA LUCAS 2003 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
ROGOVEANU VLAD 2003 DCT RO Disq (12:00)
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Continuation: Event 18 - 50m Breaststroke Men
10 ANI
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
JIMAN DARIUS 2003 ACN RO Disg (12:00)
TATAR ALEX 2003 ACN RO Disg (12:00)
11 ANI
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. BALACEANU ANDREI 2002 ATB RO 00:43,01 0 9
2. COMAN LIVIU 2002 ATB RO 00:43,44 0o 7
3. CRETU BOGDAN 2002 CPT RO 00:44,12 0O 6
4, ADRIAN EMANUEL 2002 ASB RO 00:44,26 0 5
5. MITELUT STEFAN 2002 ATB RO 00:44,70 0O 4
6. POPA ANDREI 2002 ATB RO 00:45,90 0 3
7. TANASESCU VLAD 2002 ATB RO 00:50,59 0 2
8. MUNTOIU TUDOR 2002 MSB RO 00:51,64 0 1
9. HAJDO KOPPANY 2002 SwWO RO 00:52,85 0
10. MUNTEAN CRISTIAN 2002 SwcC RO 00:58,36 0
11. MARICA RADU 2002 ACN RO 01:02,54 1
MATYUS BENCE 2002 SwWO RO DNS
Did not Start
CRACIUNAS VICTOR 2002 MSB RO DNS
Did not Start
BUDIU MIHAI 2002 ACN RO DNS
Did not Start
BALAZS KRISTOF 2002 SwWO RO DNS
Did not Start
BUDIU FLAVIUS 2002 SwcC RO Disqg (12:00)
12 ANI
Pl. Name YoB. Team Nat. Time Pkt. Cup
1. POPESCU ROBERT 2001 STE RO 00:38,61 0 9
2. SERDIN COSMIN 2001 ATB RO 00:40,27 0o 7
3. ROGOZ ERIK 2001 ACN RO 00:41,56 0O 6
4. VAIDIAN IUSTIN 2001 MSB RO 00:41,72 0 5
5. MARINICA RARES 2001 ATB RO 00:44,61 0O 4
6. CARDASOL FLORIN 2001 ATB RO 00:44,77 0 3
7. STEFANESCU BOGDAN 2001 DEB RO 00:45,35 0 2
8. LAZAR STEFAN 2001 MSB RO 00:46,03 0 1
9. OTOIU LUCA 2001 CPT RO 00:48,60 0
10. GANEA SEBASTIAN 2001 MSB RO 00:49,89 0
11. LUPEAN MIHAI 2001 ACN RO 00:55,44 0
TOROK ARON 2001 SwcC RO DNS

Did not Start
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Results

Continuation: Event 18 - 50m Breaststroke Men

12 ANI

Pl

. Name

IONESCU MIHNEA
Did not Start

13 ANI

PI.

© 0o ~NO U R w N -

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Name

. TOMPA GYORGY
. BARNA SERBAN

. RATIU GEORGE
. MICU MIHAI

. VADUVA DAVID

. ROMAN ERIC

. FECZKO ZOLTAN

. BOMCHIS FILIP

. VILCINSCHI ANDREI
MIHOC GEORGE
SERBAN BOGDAN
BALAZS LASZLO
STOICA ANDREI
LICU ALBERT
BODUREAN PETER
TEBURZUCA DORU
BODEA SERGIU
ANDRAS ELOD

14 ANI

Pl

O O 0o~ (o2} abrbwnN =

=Y

. Name

. RUSEN ANDREI

. COROMELCEA VICTOR
. BONEA SABIN

. VIJU TIBERIU

. COJOCARU CRISTIAN

. COZMA MIHNEA

. SERBAN MIHAI

. CRETOIU ANDREI
. LASZLO MATYAS
. CHIS ANDREI

TUDOSE VLAD
Did not Start

YoB.
2001

YoB.

2000
2000

2000
2000

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

YoB.

1999

1999
1999
1999
1999

1999

1999
1999
1999
1999

1999

Team
ATB

Team

CSG
STG

CcMC
CMC

MSB
LUN
STG
DEB
ATB
SWC
ATB
SWO
SWC
ATB
SWO
ACN
ACN
SWO

Team

LER

SPL
ATB
SPL
STG

LLP

ATB
DEB
SWO
ACN

ATB

Nat.
RO

Nat.

RO
RO

RO
RO

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

Nat.

RO

RO
RO
RO
RO

RO

RO
RO
RO
RO

RO

Time Pkt. Cup
DNS

Time Pkt. Cup

00:35,32
00:35,92

00:38,26
00:39,90

00:40,01
00:40,58
00:40,59
00:40,68
00:41,02
00:42,36
00:42,84
00:44,39
00:44,45
00:48,00
00:51,43
00:51,99
00:54,48
01:01,86

PN WbS (€] (o2} ~N ©
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Time Pkt. Cup

00:34,16

00:36,22
00:36,88
00:38,64
00:38,98

00:39,76

00:40,13
00:46,59
00:49,21
00:52,52
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15 ANI

Pl. Name

. DINCA ANDREEAS

. CANGE GABRIEL

. NAS MIHAI

. DUMITRACHE ALEXANDRU
. STROE MIHAI

. PARASCHIV RAZVAN
. MILITARU ALEXANDRU

oo ~N O O wWDNPE

. CIORAP ELISEI

YoB.

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1998
1998

1998

Team

LER
LBR
VCN
LLP

LUN

SPL
CPT

ACN

Nat.

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO
RO

RO

Time Pkt. Cup

00:33,74 0 9
00:33,83 o 7
00:34,67 0 6
00:35,12 0 5
00:35,28 0 4
00:36,90 0 3
00:37,92 0 2
00:40,75 0 1
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